GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (March 25, 2021)

3F

Curry Nation
***Don't Unzip Me
I'm a Cool Dude
Midnight Special

eUnchaining Melody (GB)

4F

Badger Gal
Blakeford

Bold Mistress
Call Me Z
***Chris Is Ready
***Criminal Record
eGayles Evening
Ima Rumbler
***|_ady Phyllis
Minister Tizzy
Mister McLean
Perfect Edition

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:38.40 H
:38.00 H
:37.40 H
:37.80 H
:36.80 H

4920 HG
:53.20 H
:51.40 H
:53.60 H
:51.20 H
:50.60 H
:47.60 H
:50.00 H
:49.00 H
:53.60 H
:54.60 H
:49.60 H

4F

Runnin Diva
Shezarunaway
Sonofafinch
Stateforest

5F

%0One Wayout
Angel's Advocate
Bubbles Is On Fire
Coolcross

Eddie's Sister

El Comando
Flower Star
Harmon

Irish Affair

eJimmy lIrish

Lady of the House
Lightinthedarkness
Longford

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

All Weather Track - Fast

:50.00 H
:50.40 H
:50.00 H
149.40 H

1:02.60 H
1:03.00 H
1:.04.20 H
1:01.20 H
1:02.20 H
1:02.60 H
1:06.40 H
1:01.20 H
1:05.00 H

1:01.00 HG

1:03.60 H
1:02.00 H

1:04.00 HG

5F

Lucky General
Perfect Come Back
Regal Born
***Roaring Tiger
Sal Maglie

Sharp Curve
Spirit Lake

eThe Little H Man
Tim's Street Girl
***Universally
You're All Talk

6F
Lookin for Gold

1:02.40 H
1:02.60 H
1:02.60 H
1:06.60 H
1:04.60 H
1:03.80 H
1:05.00 H
1:01.00 H
1:06.40 H
1:02.00 HG
1:06.60 H

1:16.60 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 5 :36.80 :38.40 :37.68
4 Furlongs 16 :47.60 :54.60 :50.83
5 Furlongs 24 1:01.00 1:06.60 1:03.44
6 Furlongs 1 1:16.60 1:16.60



