## **GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (March 25, 2021)**

## **All Weather Track - Fast**

3F		4F		5F	
Curry Nation	:38.40 H	Runnin Diva	:50.00 H	Lucky General	1:02.40 H
***Don't Unzip Me	:38.00 H	Shezarunaway	:50.40 H	Perfect Come Back	1:02.60 H
I'm a Cool Dude	:37.40 H	Sonofafinch	:50.00 H	Regal Born	1:02.60 H
Midnight Special	:37.80 H	Stateforest	:49.40 H	***Roaring Tiger	1:06.60 H
<ul><li>Unchaining Melody (GB)</li></ul>	:36.80 H			Sal Maglie	1:04.60 H
		5F		Sharp Curve	1:03.80 H
4F		%One Wayout	1:02.60 H	Spirit Lake	1:05.00 H
Badger Gal	:49.20 H G	Angel's Advocate	1:03.00 H	●The Little H Man	1:01.00 H
Blakeford	:53.20 H	Bubbles Is On Fire	1:04.20 H	Tim's Street Girl	1:06.40 H
Bold Mistress	:51.40 H	Coolcross	1:01.20 H	***Universally	1:02.00 H G
Call Me Z	:53.60 H	Eddie's Sister	1:02.20 H	You're All Talk	1:06.60 H
***Chris Is Ready	:51.20 H	El Comando	1:02.60 H		
***Criminal Record	:50.60 H	Flower Star	1:06.40 H	6F	
<ul><li>Gayles Evening</li></ul>	:47.60 H	Harmon	1:01.20 H	Lookin for Gold	1:16.60 H
Ima Rumbler	:50.00 H	Irish Affair	1:05.00 H		
***Lady Phyllis	:49.00 H	<ul><li>Jimmy Irish</li></ul>	1:01.00 H G		
Minister Tizzy	:53.60 H	Lady of the House	1:03.60 H		
Mister McLean	:54.60 H	Lightinthedarkness	1:02.00 H		
Perfect Edition	:49.60 H	Longford	1:04.00 H G		

## Summary All Weather Track - Fast

Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time
3 Furlongs	5	:36.80	:38.40	:37.68
4 Furlongs	16	:47.60	:54.60	:50.83
5 Furlongs	24	1:01.00	1:06.60	1:03.44
6 Furlongs	1	1:16.60	1:16.60	

<sup>-</sup> Denotes Fastest work
\*\*\* Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse